Hard Enamel Badges

Sies

MATERIAL

FITTING

PLATING

BRANDING METHOD

COLOURS

SIZE

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

THIS TOP QUALITY, HARD WEARING ENAMEL PIN BADGE IS
FINISHED TO A FLAT, EVEN SURFACE.

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

IDEAL FOR HIGH PROFILE PROMOTIONS AND AWARD SCHEMES.

PANTONE MATCHED COLOURS.
CHOICE OF PLATINGS.

OPTIONAL OVERPRINT FOR SMALL DETAIL.

100 250 500 1000 2500
15MM £0.70 £0.53 £0.43 £0.42 £0.39
20MM £0.77 £0.58 £0.49 £0.44 £0.42
SETUP £40 £40 £40 £40 £40
CARRIAGE £11 £11 £11 £11 £15

100 250 500 1000 2500
25MM £0.82 £0.68 £0.57 £0.51 £0.49
SETUP £45 £45 £45 £45 £45
CARRIAGE £11 £11 £11 £11 £15

100 250 500 1000 2500
30MM £0.93 £0.75 £0.72 £0.69 £0.67
35MM £0.99 £0.84 £0.80 £0.78 £0.76
SETUP £50 £50 £50 £50 £50
CARRIAGE £11 £11 £11 £11 £15

100 250 500 1000 2500
40MM £1.26 £1.08 £1.03 £0.98 £0.94
SETUP £55 £55 £55 £55 £55
CARRIAGE £11 £11 £11 £11 £15

100 250 500 1000 2500

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Brass - 1.2mm thick
Butterfly clutch

Nickel as standard (Brass an additional
3p to the unit cost)

Enamelled

4 Enamel colours as standard
12mm - 50mm

Dependant on design
0.005kg (based on 12mm)
100

Individually poly bagged (Extra 2p per
unit for a fully biodegradable poly bag)

2000pcs

10kg (based on 12mm)

36x32x20cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval
8310000000

China

10000 25000
£0.35 £0.33
£0.37 £0.35

FOC FOC

£30 £70

10000 25000
£0.44 £0.42
FOC FOC

£30 £70

10000 25000

£0.62 £0.60
£0.65 £0.63
FOC FOC

£30 £70

10000 25000
£0.88 £0.85
FOC FOC

£30 £70

10000 25000



45MM

SETUP

CARRIAGE

50MM

SETUP

CARRIAGE

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

ADDITIONAL
COLOUR

OVERPRINT PER
COLOUR

ADDITIONAL
BUTTERFLY
CLUTCH

RUBBER CLUTCH

BROOCH PIN
FITMENT

BRASS PLATING

COPPER PLATING

SUPER MAGNET

TIE TACK

£1.26

£65

£11

100

£1.56

£75

£11

£0.03

£0.03

£0.02

£0.02

£0.03

£0.03

£0.03

£0.25

£0.2

£1.08

£65

£11

250

£1.38

£75

£11

£0

£20

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

£1.03 £0.98
£65 £65
£11 £11
500 1000

£1.30 £1.24
£75 £75
£11 £11

£0.94

£65

=ilE

2500

£1.20

£75

=l

£0.92

FOC

£20

5000

£1.15

FOC

£20

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

TIE BAR/SLIDE

STICK PIN & END
CAP

LEATHER FOB

HINGED VELOUR
BADGE BOX

EXPRESS (2
WEEKS)

EXPRESS + (2
WEEKS)

BRASS - 2MM THICK

£0.35

£0.1

£1.35

£1.30

£0

10 %

10 %

£0

£0

£0

£0

£25

£0

£0



