Hard Enamel Badges



THIS TOP QUALITY, HARD WEARING ENAMEL PIN BADGE IS FINISHED TO A FLAT, EVEN SURFACE.

IDEAL FOR HIGH PROFILE PROMOTIONS AND AWARD SCHEMES. PANTONE MATCHED COLOURS.

CHOICE OF PLATINGS.

OPTIONAL OVERPRINT FOR SMALL DETAIL.

MATERIAL	Brass - 1.2mm thick
FITTING	Butterfly clutch
PLATING	Nickel as standard (Brass an additional 3p to the unit cost)
BRANDING METHOD	Enamelled
COLOURS	4 Enamel colours as standard
SIZE	12mm - 50mm
PRINT AREA	Dependant on design
UNIT WEIGHT	0.005kg (based on 12mm)
MOQ	100
PACKING	Individually poly bagged (Extra 2p per unit for a fully biodegradable poly bag)
CARTON QUANTITY	2000pcs
CARTON WEIGHT	10kg (based on 12mm)
CARTON DIMENSIONS	36x32x20cm
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval
COMMODITY CODE	8310000000
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China

15MM	£0.70	£0.53	£0.43	£0.42	£0.39	£0.37	£0.35	£0.33
20MM	£0.77	£0.58	£0.49	£0.44	£0.42	£0.39	£0.37	£0.35
SETUP	£40	£40	£40	£40	£40	FOC	FOC	FOC
CARRIAGE	£11	£11	£11	£11	£15	£20	£30	£70
	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000	25000
25MM	£0.82	£0.68	£0.57	£0.51	£0.49	£0.46	£0.44	£0.42
SETUP	£45	£45	£45	£45	£45	FOC	FOC	FOC
CARRIAGE	£11	£11	£11	£11	£15	£20	£30	£70
	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000	25000
30MM	£0.93	£0.75	£0.72	£0.69	£0.67	£0.65	£0.62	£0.60
35MM	£0.99	£0.84	£0.80	£0.78	£0.76	£0.6001	£0.65	£0.63
SETUP	£50	£50	£50	£50	£50	FOC	FOC	FOC
CARRIAGE	£11	£11	£11	£11	£15	£20	£30	£70
	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000	25000
40MM	£1.26	£1.08	£1.03	£0.98	£0.94	£0.92	£0.88	£0.85
SETUP	£55	£55	£55	£55	£55	FOC	FOC	FOC
CARRIAGE	£11	£11	£11	£11	£15	£20	£30	£70
	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000	25000

100 250 500 1000 2500 5000 10000 25000

45MM	£1.26	£1.08	£1.03	£0.98	£0.94	£0.92	£0.88	£0.85
SETUP	£65	£65	£65	£65	£65	FOC	FOC	FOC
CARRIAGE	£11	£11	£11	£11	£15	£20	£30	£70
	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000	25000
50MM	£1.56	£1.38	£1.30	£1.24	£1.20	£1.15	£1.12	£1.10
50MM SETUP	£1.56 £75	£1.38 £75	£1.30 £75	£1.24 £75	£1.20 £75	£1.15		

EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP	EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP
ADDITIONAL COLOUR	£ 0.03	£0	TIE BAR/SLIDE	£ 0.35	£0
OVERPRINT PER COLOUR	£ 0.03	£ 20	STICK PIN & END CAP	£ 0.1	£0
			LEATHER FOB	£ 1.35	£0
ADDITIONAL BUTTERFLY CLUTCH	£ 0.02	£0	HINGED VELOUR BADGE BOX	£ 1.30	£0
RUBBER CLUTCH	£ 0.02	£0	EXPRESS (2 WEEKS)	£0	£ 25
BROOCH PIN FITMENT	£ 0.03	£0	EXPRESS + (2 WEEKS)	10 %	£0
BRASS PLATING	£ 0.03	£0	WEERO		
COPPER PLATING	£ 0.03	£0	BRASS - 2MM THICK	10 %	£0
SUPER MAGNET	£ 0.25	£0			
TIE TACK	£ 0.2	£0			